
HOBBY CHEF PROGRAM-BAKERY & PASTRY

Date Day MENU

BOULANGERIE(BREADS)

ALL TIME CLASSICS

TEA TIME CHOICE

CAKES & MORE

01.04.24 Monday Stromboli bread, Beetroot bread, onion seeds lavash.

03.04.24 Wednesday pulla bread, choco chip brioche, garlic and rosemary bread

05.04.24 Friday Vienna roll, wheat and ray bread, bread sticks

08.04.24 Monday Baklava in different shape and flavor.

10.04.24 Wednesday Galette de rois, sacher torte.

12.04.24 Friday Apple crumble cake, coffee jelly mocha dessert

15.04.24 Monday Saffron and cardamom baked yogurt, chocolate hazelnut tart. 

17.04.24 Wednesday Pistachio and almond cannoli, basil maple parfait with orange sauce.

19.04.24 Friday Coffee cremeux with caramel popcorn, baba au rhum.

22.04.24 Monday Mango cupcakes, mango brioche

24.04.24 Wednesday Mango roulade, mango eton mess

26.04.24 Friday Mango and mint tart, mango cheesecake

(eggless)

Location: IICA,

Please Note:

Delhi Timings: 2:00pm to 5:30pm

Mode of Learning: Hands-On

For more Details please contact 8447728601/1800-843-2433


Fee: ₹ 27,000/- for the one Month program (12 classes)

Fee: ₹ 3000/-for single class

•        All cheque(s) to be made in favor of Datta Hospitality Management Support Services Pvt .Ltd
•        All fees are subject to 18%GST
•        100% Fees must be submitted to secure a seat in any of the programs
•        Fees are non-refundable IICA reserves the right to change any menu item without prior notice
•        All students are required to carry your apron & two kitchen dusters any class
•        Classes missed shall not be repeated
•        Mode of Learning: Hands-On
•        Minimum number of students required to start the program is 5


